MONTEROSI RUN

MONTEROSI (VT) 27 Novembre 2011
km 10,000
Www.mariomoretti.it

Pos. Cognome Nome Cat Societa Tempo
1 |Troia Daniele A |Running Club Futura 00:32:51
2 |Arsenti Guido C |Alto Lazio ASD 00:33:07
3 |Atanasi Giampiero A |LBM Sport 00:33:32
4 |Fois Christian C |G.S. Costa d'Argento 00:33:42
5 |Boscarini Jacopo A |G.S. Costa d'Argento 00:34:10
6 |Crisostomi Enrico C |Erco Sport Napoli 00:34:49
7 |Genovese Salvatore B |Atl Villa De Sanctis 00:35:15
8 [|Ferraro Marco B |Circolo Villa Spada 00:35:35
9 |Renzulli Antonio A |Bolsena Forum 00:35:51
10 |Ciurleo Vincenzo B |CRAL Poligrafico dello Stato 00:35:56
11 |Germoni Alessandro B |Anguillara Sabazia Running Club 00:36:00
12 |Paolelli Gianpaolo C |Modelli Ceramici Running 00:36:13
13 |Taddei Roberto A |Di Marco Sport VT 00:36:14
14 |Pallotta Antonello B [Bolsena Forum 00:36:25
15 |Ricci Maurizio D |Tivoli Marathon 00:36:29
16 |[Crisanti Luca B [Bolsena Forum 00:36:33
17 |Torriero Tommaso A |Kronos Roma 4 00:36:37
18 |DI COLA ALESSANDRO A |Podistica Casalotti 00:36:40
19 |Cognata Giuseppe B |Atl. 90 tarquinia 00:36:40
20 [Nistico Fortunato D |G.S. Cat Sport Roma 00:37:02
21 |[De Carvhalo Antonio Carlos D |AS.TRA. Roma 00:37:10
22 [Mancini Simone A |Pol. Tuscania 94 00:37:13
23 [Mocavini Renato E |Atl Villa Guglielmi 00:37:20
24 |Capardi Mauro B |Anguillara Sabazia Running Club 00:37:23
25 |Savina Fabio E |Footworks Sporting Team 00:37:27
26 [Martelletti Stefano A |Alto Lazio ASD 00:37:32
27 [Tonnicchi Federico A |UISP Roma 00:37:33
28 |Pentangelo Mario G |Runners Ciampino 00:37:35
29 |Santoponte Danilo C [Pod. Solidarieta 00:37:41
30 |Perelli Massimo D |G.S. k42 Roma 00:37:43
31 [Marchesini Massimo C |CRAL Poligrafico dello Stato 00:37:50
32 [Carloni Marco B |AS.TRA. Roma 00:37:53
33 [Renzi Renzo C |Anna Baby Runner 00:37:56
34 [D'Amico Roberto B |[G.S. Bancari Romani 00:37:59
35 [Benetti Massimo B |Anguillara Sabazia Running Club 00:38:01
36 [Pucci Vincenzo F |Bolsena Forum 00:38:08
37 |Vicarelli Carlo B [Pol. Montalto 00:38:10
38 [Pierdomenico Gianluca C |Anguillara Sabazia Running Club 00:38:11
39 [Turco Marco C |Alto Lazio ASD 00:38:15
40 |ASCOLI CARLO A |Podistica Casalotti 00:38:23
41 |Russo Alessandro C |Ostia Antica Athletae 00:38:30
42 |Musilli Pietro D |AS.TRA. Roma 00:38:35
43 |Boggiatto Roberta O [Running Club Futura 00:38:45
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Renzi
Adamini
Bussoletti
Adamini
Conti
Cristiani
Pezzato
Petrucci
Pieralisi
Pallottini
AVERSA
Giansante
Morelli
Fantegrossi
Mocetti
Castellano
Nolfo
Menichelli
Della Rosa
Formica
Procacci
Lozzi
Mastropietro
Ferri
Chessa
Valeri
Belardini
Gelanga
Tombolini
Perotta
Amoruso
Mechelli
MAZZONI
Zubbani
Pelliccia
George
Spidoni
Piccini
Bellitto
Ricci
Grassi
Mosca
Palermi
Carimini
Berni
Nappi
Della Santina
GHASSEM
Marcelli
Battaglini

Marsilio
Giuseppe
Andrea
Marco
Renato
Stefano
Filippo
Massimo
Massimiliano
Luigi
ALESSANDRO
Gianni
Pietro
Luca
Ivano
Massimo
Gaetano
Stefano
Fabio
Amedeo
Daniele
Giancarlo
Claudio
Giovanni
Paolo
Luciano
Gianluca
Stefano
Alessandro
Marcello
Roberto
Alessio
GIANCARLO
Massimiliano
Giancarlo
Kate
Manuele
Bernardino
Antonella
Stefano
Marco
Valerio
Sergio
Stefano
Rosa
Umberto
Gino
HAMID
Maurizio
Pietro
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Pol. Montalto

Pol. Montalto

Cus Tirreno Atletica
Bolsena Forum

Alto Lazio ASD

Alto Lazio ASD

Atl. Montefiascone

CRAL Poligrafico dello Stato
Modelli Ceramici Running

Di Marco Sport VT

A.S. Albatros

Atl. Amatori Velletri

Modelli Ceramici Running
Circolo Villa Spada

Bolsena Forum

Running Club Futura

Pod. Solidarieta

Anguillara Sabazia Running Club
Atletica Orte

Atletica Nepi

Atletica Nepi

Bolsena Forum

ASD Gruppo Millepiedi

Di Marco Sport VT

AICS Club Atletico Centrale
ASD Free Runners Lariano
Atl. Amatori Velletri

Alto Lazio ASD

Alto Lazio ASD

CRAL Poligrafico dello Stato
Alto Lazio ASD

ASD Corchiano

Podistica Casalotti
Anguillara Sabazia Running Club
AS.TRA. Roma

Anguillara Sabazia Running Club
Zona Olimpica Team

UISP Viterbo

Bolsena Forum

Atletica Vitinia

Atletica Vitinia

Pod. Solidarieta

AS.TRA. Roma

AS.TRA. Roma

Liberi Podisti

Anna Baby Runner

G.S. Reale Stato dei Presidi
Podistica Casalotti

Liberi Podisti

Bolsena Forum

00:38:49
00:38:51
00:38:51
00:38:53
00:38:58
00:39:00
00:39:04
00:39:07
00:39:09
00:39:13
00:39:14
00:39:20
00:39:24
00:39:27
00:39:34
00:39:39
00:39:43
00:39:44
00:39:46
00:39:47
00:39:48
00:39:56
00:40:11
00:40:19
00:40:21
00:40:22
00:40:29
00:40:29
00:40:34
00:40:35
00:40:37
00:40:44
00:40:45
00:40:48
00:40:50
00:40:50
00:40:53
00:41:03
00:41:09
00:41:12
00:41:13
00:41:19
00:41:21
00:41:26
00:41:27
00:41:32
00:41:33
00:41:34
00:41:36
00:41:39
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Bizzarri
Todi
Filoscia
Cesaretti
D'Anto
Ortenzi
Tiratterra
Percossi
CAVALLARO
Luchessa
SCHISANO
Lauri
Marchetti
Castagna
Sciarrini
Maisano
Moretti
Fischione
Martinelli
Valentino
Lorenzotti
Pucciarmadi
Cesetti
Battaglia
Maiolati
Panetta
Barberini
Coletta
Grifoni
Rocchi
Grieco
FORTE
Bombelli

Di Casola
Isabella
SALVIONI
Fabiani

Di Clemente
Menichelli
Sarnacchioli
Zanoni
Lucchetti
Scarsella
Addati
Salvioni
Malatesta
Zapponi
Lucchetti
Rizzi
Leonardi

Giuseppe
Mauro
Giuseppe
Alessandro
Vincenzo
Maurizio
Antonio
Roberto
MAURIZIO
Maurizio
FRANCESCO
Francesca
Adriano
Angelo
Marco
Santo
Luigi
Stefano
Costanza
Rodolfo
Nello
Angelo
Roberto
Enrico
Roberto
Alessandro
Pietro
Franco
Francesco
Roberto
Domenico
EUGENIO
Marco
Carlo
Fausto
MARA
Massimo
Giorgio
Francesco
Luca
Marco
Silvia
Piera
Massimiliano
Simona
Umberto
Domenico
Daniele
Luca
Gianpoalo
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CRAL Poligrafico dello Stato
Due Ponti Sporting Club

Alto Lazio ASD

Pol. Montalto

Alto Lazio ASD

Alto Lazio ASD

Atletica Orte

Alto Lazio ASD

A.S. Albatros

Atletica Pegaso

A.S. Albatros

Tivoli Marathon

Alto Lazio ASD

Di Marco Sport VT

Alto Lazio ASD

Peter Pan Triathlon

Pol. Montalto

Modelli Ceramici Running

Due Ponti Sporting Club

Zona Olimpica Team

Anna Baby Runner

Atl. Il Campanile Campagnano
Atl. Il Campanile Campagnano
Anguillara Sabazia Running Club
Alto Lazio ASD

Modelli Ceramici Running

Pol. Montalto

Modelli Ceramici Running

Alto Lazio ASD

Anguillara Sabazia Running Club
Alto Lazio ASD

Podistica Casalotti

CRAL Poligrafico dello Stato
CRAL Poligrafico dello Stato
AS.TRA. Roma

Podistica Casalotti

AS.TRA. Roma

ASD Corchiano

Anguillara Sabazia Running Club
Liberi Podisti

Bolsena Forum

Pol. Tuscania 94

G.S. Cat Sport Roma
AS.TRA. Roma

Atl. Monte Mario

Alto Lazio ASD

Pol. Montalto

Pol. Tuscania 94

Di Marco Sport VT

Zona Olimpica Team

00:41:39
00:41:52
00:41:54
00:41:57
00:42:00
00:42:02
00:42:07
00:42:08
00:42:11
00:42:12
00:42:13
00:42:13
00:42:14
00:42:16
00:42:17
00:42:18
00:42:19
00:42:20
00:42:21
00:42:21
00:42:23
00:42:35
00:42:35
00:42:36
00:42:39
00:42:43
00:42:49
00:42:52
00:42:52
00:43:02
00:43:09
00:43:14
00:43:18
00:43:20
00:43:23
00:43:25
00:43:25
00:43:28
00:43:28
00:43:31
00:43:34
00:43:35
00:43:36
00:43:37
00:43:37
00:43:44
00:43:49
00:43:53
00:43:59
00:44:00
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Rappoli
Di Cosimo
Di Tella
Luttazzi

Armella Sanguino

MARSANO
Mignozzetti
Pistola
Dioguardi
D'Andrea
Della Rosa
PANZANO
Ceccani
Grilli

Delle Fontane
Pizzoli
Guerra
Barretta
Donnini
Pluribus
Orsini

Di Gennaro
Patrizi
Marino
Scoccia
Capitoni
Leggittimo
Nicolosi
Adolini
Zurru
Sordini

De Rinaldis
Vaccarella
Piccolelli
Grossi
Malacari

Di Benedetto
Pignorio
Tuia
Onesti
Livieri
Speranza
Pasqualin
Cavaliere
Zago
Rosci
Clava
Dell'lUomo
Meschini
Guida

Renzo
Fabrizio
Amelio
Roberta
Ever David
Giorgio
Antonio
Roberto
Valerio
Rocco
Tiziano
FABIO
Roberto
Marco
Mario
Carlo
Marco
Alfredo
Alberto
Andrea
Diego Nunzio
Giuseppe
Piergiorgio
Pietro
Giuseppe
Roberto
Francesco
Salvatore
Angelo
Fabrizio
Laura
Alexandre
Giancarlo
Luigi

Mario
Giovanbattista
Marika
Rosanna
Marco
Mario
Massimo
Vittorio
Giorgio
Mario Giuseppe
Alessandra
Federico
Mariadelia
Renato
Pietro
Maria Onorina
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Bolsena Forum

Alto Lazio ASD

AS.TRA. Roma

Atl. Amatori Velletri

G.S. k42 Roma

AS.TRA. Roma

Pod. Avis Deruta

Alto Lazio ASD
Naturalmente Castelnuovo
AS.TRA. Roma

Atletica Orte

A.S. Albatros

Alto Lazio ASD

Atletica Faleria

G.S. Lital

CRAL Poligrafico dello Stato
CRAL AMA Roma

CRAL Poligrafico dello Stato
CRAL Poligrafico dello Stato
Anguillara Sabazia Running Club
G.S. Lital

Atac Marathon Club

Alto Lazio ASD

Atl. 90 tarquinia

Olimpica Flaminia
Individuale

Di Marco Sport VT

Liberi Podisti

Atletica Nepi

Atletica Nepi

Bolsena Forum

Anguillara Sabazia Running Club
Pol. Libertas Lanuvio

UISP Roma

Alto Lazio ASD

Atl. Villa De Sanctis

G.S. Costa d'Argento
Amatori Villa Pamphili

Alto Lazio ASD

Atletica Faleria

Atl. Villa De Sanctis

G.S. Peter Pan

Zona Olimpica Team
AS.TRA. Roma

Liberi Podisti

Modelli Ceramici Running
Anguillara Sabazia Running Club
Atl. Il Campanile Campagnano
Atletica Faleria

Anna Baby Runner

00:44:05
00:44:11
00:44:13
00:44:16
00:44:18
00:44:24
00:44:26
00:44:27
00:44:30
00:44:33
00:44:39
00:44:46
00:44:48
00:44:51
00:44:52
00:44:53
00:44:55
00:44:56
00:44:57
00:44:59
00:45:05
00:45:06
00:45:08
00:45:11
00:45:12
00:45:13
00:45:17
00:45:18
00:45:23
00:45:24
00:45:26
00:45:29
00:45:33
00:45:38
00:45:39
00:45:44
00:45:46
00:45:48
00:45:56
00:45:58
00:46:00
00:46:01
00:46:02
00:46:04
00:46:14
00:46:21
00:46:29
00:46:31
00:46:35
00:46:37
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217
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219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243

Marinelli
Cesolini
Toli

Del carratore
Adolini
Dell'Abate
Priore
GILETTO
Orlandi
Cecchini
Costanzelli
Governatori
Germani
Orru
Canestrani
COSTA
Petricca
Mirri
D'Amore
Trezzi
Coppari
Curatola
Mariani
Tamantini
Robustelli
PADOVANI
Tolomei
CICERCHIO
Graziani
Severo Neto
Colonna
MATTIA
Lospennato
Quaglia
Ficorella
Gasparini
Raso
FATTORI
FUSACCHIA
Lo Muscio
Marzi

Rossi
Naddeo
SANTINI
Rapali
Ranalli
Rossi

Di Principe
Ruiu
Ceccarelli

Paolo
Fernando
Mauro
Elena
Daniele
Romolo
Rocco
ANTONINO
Giuseppe
Mara

Carlo
Giovanna
Giuseppe
Simona
Antonio
SALVATORE
Mauro
Alessandro
Monica
Gianfranco
Paolo
Andrea
Francesco
David
Alfonso
CHIARA
Giovanni
DARIO
Italo

lone
Valeria
DOMENICO
Francesco
Gerardo
Luigi
Patrizio
Antonio
MARCO
MARCO
Paolo
Paolo
Alessandro
Antonio
CLAUDIO
Benito

Vito
Daniele
Mauro
Roberta
Massimo
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Atleticouisp Monterotondo
Trail dei Due Laghi

Alto Lazio ASD

Bolsena Forum

Atletica Nepi

G.S. Bancari Romani

Atl. Villa Guglielmi
Podistica Casalotti

G.S. Bancari Romani

Atl. Amatori Velletri

Alto Lazio ASD

Podisti Maratona di Roma
Pol. Montalto

Atl. 90 tarquinia

Atletica Faleria

Podistica Casalotti

Zona Olimpica Team
Atletica Nepi

Bolsena Forum

CRAL Poligrafico dello Stato
Liberi Podisti

Tivoli Marathon

Zona Olimpica Team

Alto Lazio ASD

G.S. k42 Roma

Podistica Casalotti

LBM Sport Team
Podistica Casalotti

G.S. Bancari Romani
Bolsena Forum

G.S. Cat Sport Roma
A.S. Albatros

Atl. Il Campanile Campagnano
Anguillara Sabazia Running Club
Individuale

Di Marco Sport VT

Atl. Villa De Sanctis
Podistica Casalotti
Podistica Casalotti

Liberi Podisti

Atletica Nepi

AS.TRA. Roma

Bolsena Forum

A.S. Albatros

Top Runners Velletri
Atleticouisp Monterotondo
Zona Olimpica Team

G.S. k42 Roma

Atac Marathon Club

Atl. Il Campanile Campagnano

00:46:43
00:46:45
00:46:47
00:46:48
00:46:49
00:46:53
00:46:55
00:46:56
00:46:59
00:47:05
00:47:09
00:47:10
00:47:11
00:47:13
00:47:16
00:47:17
00:47:19
00:47:21
00:47:23
00:47:26
00:47:26
00:47:31
00:47:38
00:47:52
00:47:56
00:47:57
00:47:57
00:47:58
00:48:04
00:48:11
00:48:13
00:48:14
00:48:15
00:48:18
00:48:20
00:48:21
00:48:22
00:48:23
00:48:28
00:48:31
00:48:37
00:48:38
00:48:39
00:48:40
00:48:44
00:48:48
00:48:49
00:48:52
00:48:54
00:48:54
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245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293

Di Biasi
Stella
Procacci
Monteferri
Mordecchi
Paternesi
Crocé

Del Giudice
Carletti
Filesi
Giampaoli
Di Tella
Stampa
PICCARI
Zanfardino
D'Adamo
Di Florido
Rinaldi

Di Masi
Mizzelli
MORBIDELLI
Minafra
De Franciscis
Baldo
Chierego
Sacchi
Andolfi
Turco
Piccirilli
MURIANNI
Di Maio
Militello
Pellegrini
Mancini
Ferraro
Gaspari
Silvestri
Santini
Ciarli
Aloisi
Altobelli
Burla

Nelli
SABATINI
Burla
Minci
Frate
Mariz
Calfapietra
Felice

Fabiana
Alfredo
Roberta
Mauro
Gino
Monica
Francesco
Luigi
Augusto
Maurizio
Giuseppe
Pierino
Giorgio
DOMENICO
Giovanni
Mario
Massimo
Enrico
Mattia
Luca
GIOVANNI
Stefano
Lidia
Claudio
Federico
Marcello
Armando
Sergio
Costantino
ROBERTO
Michele
Andrea
Roberto
Massimo
Domenico
Simona
Mauro
Claudio
Monica
Daniele
Mauro
Valentina
Matteo
FRANCESCO
Fernando
Federico
Cristian
Luca
Silvia
Vincenzo
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CRAL Poligrafico dello Stato
Alto Lazio ASD

Atletica Nepi

Atletica Amatori Velletri
Zona Olimpica Team

Atl. Il Campanile Campagnano
Atl. Villa De Sanctis

Atl. Villa De Sanctis

CRAL Poligrafico dello Stato
G.S. Cat Sport Roma
AS.TRA. Roma

AS.TRA. Roma

AS.TRA. Roma

Podistica Casalotti

Di Marco Sport VT

G.S. Cat Sport Roma

Atl. Villa De Sanctis

Pol. Tuscania 94
Naturalmente Castelnuovo
Modelli Ceramici Running
Podistica Casalotti

CRAL Poligrafico dello Stato
AS.TRA. Roma

G.S. Lital

Naturalmente Castelnuovo
Atac Marathon Club

Atl. Amatori Velletri

A.S. Mediterranea

Atl. Il Campanile Campagnano
A.S. Albatros

AS.TRA. Roma

Atletica Nepi

G.S. Bancari Romani

ASD Corchiano

Circolo Villa Spada
Individuale

Individuale

Atleticouisp Monterotondo
AS.TRA. Roma

UISP Viterbo

Pod. Solidarieta

Bolsena Forum

Alto Lazio ASD

A.S. Albatros

Bolsena Forum
Naturalmente Castelnuovo
Individuale

AS.TRA. Roma

Atletica Energia Roma

A.S. Mediterranea

00:48:59
00:49:07
00:49:07
00:49:12
00:49:16
00:49:19
00:49:20
00:49:32
00:49:34
00:49:36
00:49:37
00:49:38
00:49:39
00:49:51
00:49:54
00:50:02
00:50:05
00:50:09
00:50:10
00:50:12
00:50:13
00:50:14
00:50:15
00:50:23
00:50:24
00:50:27
00:50:33
00:50:41
00:50:54
00:51:13
00:51:15
00:51:16
00:51:17
00:51:19
00:51:28
00:51:29
00:51:34
00:51:37
00:51:40
00:51:41
00:51:43
00:51:43
00:51:46
00:51:51
00:51:56
00:51:58
00:52:00
00:52:01
00:52:03
00:52:24
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295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343

Rossetti
Battaglini
Morelli
FRANZE'
PETRELLI
Materazzi
FALCUCCI
Cimarelli
Udina
Severa
Scorsino
Marigliani
D'Ambrosio
Cenni
Bomarsi
Biagetti
GIULIANO
BELLOTTI
MARTINES
Botti

Rossi
Melillo
Rutolo
Gennarini
Capuani
Damiani
Conte
Bellucci
Bozzo
Salza
Taffani
Macri
Spagna
GIAMBERARDINO
SPITELLA
Rondelli
Ripanelli
Scarsciotti
Procacci
Brogi
Taratufolo
Cianti
Magris
Benedetti
Morini
Prioreschi
Serarcangeli
Mangano
Acciaro
Toti

Marco
Daniela
Enrico
SOFIA
SAVINO
Marco
ELVIRA
Paolo
Marta
Eraldo
Eugenio
Danilo
Francesco
Paola
Giuseppe
Claudio

FRANCESCA

STEFANIA
LUCIANO
Claudio
Valeria
Osvaldo
Ferdinando
Paolo
Elisabetta
Stefania
Paola
Lorenzo
Massimo
Gianluca
Silvia

Maria Cristina

Matilde
ROCCO
MAURO
Eugenio
Tommaso
Antonella
Paolo
Giancarlo
Massimo
Sonia
Marina
Roberto
Luca
Patrizia
Paolo
Paola
Giammarco
Maria Grazia
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Anguillara Sabazia Running Club
Bolsena Forum

Alto Lazio ASD

Podistica Casalotti

Podistica Casalotti

Atl. Villa De Sanctis

Podistica Casalotti

Libertas Roma

Pod. Solidarieta

Atl. Il Campanile Campagnano
Di Marco Sport VT
Naturalmente Castelnuovo
Fartlek Ostia

Podisti Maratona di Roma

Di Marco Sport VT

Anna Baby Runner

Podistica Casalotti

Podistica Casalotti

Podistica Casalotti

G.S. Cat Sport Roma

G.S. Reale Stato dei Presidi
AS.TRA. Roma

G.S. k42 Roma

Atl. Villa De Sanctis

UISP Roma

Zona Olimpica Team

Anna Baby Runner

Atl. Il Campanile Campagnano
Atl. Il Campanile Campagnano
Alto Lazio ASD

Zona Olimpica Team
Anguillara Sabazia Running Club
AS.TRA. Roma

Podistica Casalotti

A.S. Albatros

UISP Latina

Atletica Nepi

Anguillara Sabazia Running Club
Atletica Nepi

Atletica Faleria

Atletica Nepi

Liberi Podisti

G.S. Lital

G.S. Lital

G.S. Reale Stato dei Presidi
Naturalmente Castelnuovo
Naturalmente Castelnuovo
Zona Olimpica Team

Anna Baby Runner

G.S. k42 Roma

00:52:31
00:52:32
00:52:33
00:52:34
00:52:40
00:52:48
00:52:50
00:52:54
00:52:56
00:53:01
00:53:05
00:53:10
00:53:12
00:53:28
00:53:30
00:53:31
00:53:32
00:53:42
00:53:52
00:54:11
00:54:15
00:54:36
00:54:49
00:54:54
00:55:01
00:55:02
00:55:02
00:55:04
00:55:04
00:55:13
00:55:24
00:55:33
00:55:33
00:55:41
00:55:45
00:55:58
00:56:00
00:56:11
00:56:13
00:56:17
00:56:57
00:57:02
00:57:09
00:57:09
00:57:10
00:57:11
00:57:11
00:57:53
00:58:04
00:59:04




344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360

361
362

LATTANTE
Quirini
Vecchi

Veroli
Scoppettuolo
Orru

Bobboni
Guerrini
Guerrini
RAGOGNA
De Angelis
Amato

Reina

Felici
Pasqualoni
PECORIELLO
CIOTTI

Macchioni
Sirignano

ANTONIO
Marco
Grazia
Federico
Angelo
Marcellino
Luca
Claudia
Donatella
GIOVANNI
Pietro
Arnaldo
Dante
Antonio
Simonetta
MAURIZIO
ANNA
Gino
Arnaldo
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Podistica Casalotti
Alto Lazio ASD
Podistica Ostia
Atletica Faleria
Atletica Faleria

Anguillara Sabazia Running Club
Modelli Ceramici Running

Atl. Villa De Sanctis
Atl. Villa De Sanctis
A.S. Albatros

Atl. Villa De Sanctis
G.S. Cat Sport Roma
G.S. k42 Roma

G.S. Cat Sport Roma
G.S. k42 Roma

A.S. Albatros

A.S. Albatros

Liberi Podisti
Atletica del Parco

00:59:26
00:59:36
00:59:36
00:59:37
00:59:58
01:00:46
01:01:04
01:01:07
01:01:14
01:01:34
01:03:49
01:06:10
01:06:19
01:07:30
01:08:59
01:10:56
01:10:57
01:12:35
01:12:35




